
#18 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 O'GARY, Chris Benton Junior Hig 11.49  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 STEGALL, Jakavin Hot Springs Junior 11.51  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 FRANKS, Lukas Fountain Lake Mid 11.58  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 WOODS, Kenyon Hot Springs Junior 11.64  (NW) 2(1) 5

5 STEPHENS, Isaiah Sheridan Junior Hi 11.95  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 SMITH, Dylan Lake Hamilton Hig 12.04  (NW) 2(2) 3

7 MORLEY, Wesley Malvern Junior Hig 12.04  (NW) 1(5) 2

8 BLEVINS, Robert Hot Springs Junior 12.05  (NW) 2(3) 1

9 COLLAT, Karson Benton Junior Hig 12.10  (NW) 2(4)

10 STACK, Noah Lake Hamilton Hig 12.11  (NW) 3(1)

11 CLARK, Colson Benton Junior Hig 12.22  (NW) 2(5)

12 JACKSON, Zaidin Lakeside (HS) Hig 12.23  (NW) 3(2)

13 CENTER, Wesley White Hall Junior 12.26  (NW) 1(6)

14 JACKSON, Morgan J.A. Fair Preparat 12.32  (NW) 4(1)

15 MCDONALD, Zamarion Mills Middle Schoo 12.41  (NW) 2(6)

16 ONEAL, Christain Fountain Lake Mid 12.42  (NW) 3(3)

17 BEARDEN, Bryce Bauxite High Scho 12.56  (NW) 3(4)

18 CRAIG, Kyelin White Hall Junior 12.60  (NW) 3(5)

19 DETTMERING, Dillon Fountain Lake Mid 12.65  (NW) 4(2)

20 BITELY, Aidan White Hall Junior 12.69  (NW) 1(7)

20 YOUNG, Travis Mills Middle Schoo 12.69  (NW) 4(3)

22 DAWN, Kamari Sheridan Junior Hi 12.80  (NW) 2(7)

23 GRAVES, Jacob Jessieville Junior 12.89  (NW) 4(4)

24 SHIELDS, Kd Malvern Junior Hig 12.89  (NW) 1(8)

25 MUMPHERY, Malachi LR Christian Acad 12.89  (NW) 4(5)

26 LEWIS, Ethan Jessieville Junior 12.90  (NW) 3(6)

27 ROBERTSON, Eli LR Christian Acad 12.94  (NW) 3(7)

28 MULLINS, Parker Sheridan Junior Hi 13.02  (NW) 5(1)

29 WITHERINGTON, Cole Bauxite High Scho 13.04  (NW) 3(8)

30 EOKO, Jayden Magnet Cove High 13.14  (NW) 4(6)

31 FOX, Bernie Bauxite High Scho 13.17  (NW) 2(8)

31 SWEARINGEN, Luke LR Christian Acad 13.17  (NW) 5(2)

33 FENDLEY, Noah Jessieville Junior 13.26  (NW) 5(3)

34 GOJI, Sadiq J.A. Fair Preparat 13.28  (NW) 5(4)

35 LAM, Ethan Lakeside (HS) Hig 13.44  (NW) 4(7)

36 JONES, Adrian Mills Middle Schoo 13.59  (NW) 4(8)

37 CORDANO, Daniel Lake Hamilton Hig 13.63  (NW) 5(5)

38 GALLOWAY, Tyler Lakeside (HS) Hig 13.65  (NW) 5(6)

39 BROWN, Landon Magnet Cove High 13.74  (NW) 5(7)

40 COMERMA, Brody Magnet Cove High 15.13  (NW) 5(8)

#32 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 O'GARY, Chris Benton Junior Hig 23.79  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 FRANKS, Lukas Fountain Lake Mid 23.91  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 COLLAT, Karson Benton Junior Hig 25.06  (NW) 2(1) 6

#32 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 STEGALL, Jakavin Hot Springs Junior 25.19  (NW) 1(3) 5

5 CRAIG, Kyelin White Hall Junior 25.38  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 CENTER, Wesley White Hall Junior 25.41  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 DAVIS, Drew Benton Junior Hig 25.44  (NW) 4(1) 2

8 SMITH, Dylan Lake Hamilton Hig 25.54  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 JACKSON, Morgan J.A. Fair Preparat 25.56  (NW) 3(1)

10 ALTAMIRANO, Victor Lakeside (HS) Hig 25.70  (NW) 5(1)

11 VINCENT, Blake Lakeside (HS) Hig 25.97  (NW) 5(2)

12 BITELY, Aidan White Hall Junior 26.07  (NW) 1(6)

13 ONEAL, Christain Fountain Lake Mid 26.17  (NW) 3(2)

14 FOX, Bernie Bauxite High Scho 26.45  (NW) 2(3)

15 WITHERINGTON, Cole Bauxite High Scho 26.50  (NW) 4(2)

16 DETTMERING, Dillon Fountain Lake Mid 26.60  (NW) 5(3)

17 GRAVES, Jacob Jessieville Junior 26.88  (NW) 3(3)

18 RIDEOUT, Kamron J.A. Fair Preparat 26.97  (NW) 4(3)

19 CUMMINGS, Shane Hot Springs Junior 27.07  (NW) 4(4)

20 DOWNEN, Logan Lakeside (HS) Hig 27.08  (NW) 3(4)

21 MUMPHERY, Malachi LR Christian Acad 27.09  (NW) 3(5)

22 BUTLER, Abiah Jessieville Junior 27.12  (NW) 4(5)

23 HOLLY, Malahki Hot Springs Junior 27.40  (NW) 3(6)

24 BEARDEN, Bryce Bauxite High Scho 27.75  (NW) 4(6)

25 LEWIS, Ethan Jessieville Junior 27.96  (NW) 2(4)

26 LEWIS, Braden Sheridan Junior Hi 28.13  (NW) 5(4)

27 CORDANO, Daniel Lake Hamilton Hig 28.91  (NW) 6(1)

28 BROWN, Landon Magnet Cove High 29.63  (NW) 5(5)

29 JONES, Hayden Magnet Cove High 29.72  (NW) 5(6)

30 WEAVER, Andrew LR Christian Acad 31.00  (NW) 6(2)

31 ALLEN, Bryson LR Christian Acad 32.00  (NW) 6(3)

SUMMERVILE, Tyquis Malvern Junior Hig NT  (NW) 1

JIMERSON, Jermiah Malvern Junior Hig NT  (NW) 1

STEPHENS, Isaiah Sheridan Junior Hi NT  (NW) 2

ANDERTON, Ethan Sheridan Junior Hi NT  (NW) 2

JONES, Adrian Mills Middle Schoo NT  (NW) 2

SONNY, Paul Pine Bluff High Sc NT  (NW) 2

EOKO, Jayden Magnet Cove High NT  (NW) 3

WARREN, Daking Mills Middle Schoo NT  (NW) 3

ADAMS, Jacob Lake Hamilton Hig NT  (NW) 4

RATLIFF, Cordae Mills Middle Schoo NT  (NW) 4

#26 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STACK, Noah Lake Hamilton Hig 56.19 1(1) 10

2 ANDERTON, Ethan Sheridan Junior Hi 56.36 1(2) 8

3 COLLINS, Emerson Lakeside (HS) Hig 56.94 1(3) 6

4 JOSLIN, Ben Benton Junior Hig 57.85 1(4) 5

5 DOWNEN, Logan Lakeside (HS) Hig 58.25 2(1) 4
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#26 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 BROOKS, Jace Hot Springs Junior 58.77 2(2) 3

7 GRAY, Treyton Fountain Lake Mid 58.96 2(3) 2

8 STARR, Bobby Lake Hamilton Hig 59.82 2(4) 1

9 LAM, Ethan Lakeside (HS) Hig 1:01.22 2(5)

10 HIPSKIND, Logan Benton Junior Hig 1:01.29 2(6)

11 GRAVES, Jacob Jessieville Junior 1:01.98 3(1)

12 BUTLER, Abiah Jessieville Junior 1:02.68 3(2)

13 SMITH, Josiyah Mills Middle Schoo 1:03.34 4(1)

14 SREDIN, Harrison Sheridan Junior Hi 1:03.47 4(2)

15 DETTMERING, Dillon Fountain Lake Mid 1:03.61 3(3)

16 ADAMS, Jacob Lake Hamilton Hig 1:04.40 3(4)

17 GOJI, Sadiq J.A. Fair Preparat 1:05.12 4(3)

18 HAMPTON, Kentrelle Benton Junior Hig 1:05.17 1(5)

19 BROWN, Jalen White Hall Junior 1:05.60 5(1)

20 FORTE, Samuel Jessieville Junior 1:05.75 4(4)

21 EZELL, Andrew LR Christian Acad 1:06.65 5(2)

22 WARREN, Sam LR Christian Acad 1:07.31 4(5)

23 BOYKIN, Lewis Sheridan Junior Hi 1:07.49 4(6)

24 LOGANG, Christian Bauxite High Scho 1:08.67 3(5)

25 BROWN, Landon Magnet Cove High 1:09.08 4(7)

26 JONES, Jesse White Hall Junior 1:09.56 3(6)

27 ADAMS, Braylon Mills Middle Schoo 1:09.73 5(3)

28 KAMPBELL, Sawyer Bauxite High Scho 1:11.03 4(8)

29 TANNER, Bryce White Hall Junior 1:11.16 3(7)

30 LUNDY, Kris LR Christian Acad 1:12.42 5(4)

31 COMERMA, Brody Magnet Cove High 1:18.11 5(5)

32 BRIM, Dy'lan Mills Middle Schoo 1:19.10 5(6)

33 JOHNSON, Jaxston Magnet Cove High 1:34.45 5(7)

JONES, Damien Malvern Junior Hig NT 1

LEE, Marques Pine Bluff High Sc NT 1

DRYDEN, Ocean Hot Springs Junior NT 1

COOPER, Jayden Hot Springs Junior NT 2

RIDEOUT, Kamron J.A. Fair Preparat NT 2

HARWOOD, Peyton Fountain Lake Mid NT 3

COFFMAN, Dane Bauxite High Scho NT 5

#30 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LANCE, Richard Lakeside (HS) Hig 2:19.51 1(1) 10

2 RODGERS, Tristan Jessieville Junior 2:20.42 1(2) 8

3 ABERNATHY, Hunter Lake Hamilton Hig 2:20.80 1(3) 6

4 THORNTON, Huck Lakeside (HS) Hig 2:20.84 1(4) 5

5 PYE, Nic Jessieville Junior 2:25.34 1(5) 4

6 BASS, David Lakeside (HS) Hig 2:26.73 1(6) 3

7 MARTINEZ, Ulysses Lake Hamilton Hig 2:28.05 1(7) 2

8 YOUNG, Sumner Lake Hamilton Hig 2:28.30 1(8) 1

#30 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 CLOUD, Jacob Benton Junior Hig 2:28.88 1(9)

10 HOLT, Peydan Hot Springs Junior 2:29.51 1(10)

11 MERRIWEATHER, Charles J.A. Fair Preparat 2:32.15 1(11)

12 OSBOURNE, Ethan Sheridan Junior Hi 2:33.98 1(12)

13 BARNES, Cooper Sheridan Junior Hi 2:34.15 2(1)

14 LAGEMANN, Brody Benton Junior Hig 2:34.86 1(13)

15 HOGAN, Travion J.A. Fair Preparat 2:38.16 1(14)

16 HINDMON, Kilian White Hall Junior 2:38.43 2(2)

17 EZELL, Andrew LR Christian Acad 2:41.71 2(3)

18 RAGSDALE, Peyton Jessieville Junior 2:44.00 2(4)

19 BACKUS, Jaxon Benton Junior Hig 2:50.10 2(5)

20 MAACK, Andrew LR Christian Acad 2:56.83 2(6)

21 SCOTT, Truitt Magnet Cove High 3:03.73 2(7)

22 GUNDERMAN, Will LR Christian Acad 3:04.38 2(8)

23 COFFMAN, Dane Bauxite High Scho 3:06.78 2(9)

24 FLEMISTER, Jacob White Hall Junior 3:07.93 2(10)

25 EFURD, Michael Magnet Cove High 3:11.18 2(11)

26 STREET, Bradley Fountain Lake Mid 3:12.37 2(12)

27 HERRING, Caiden Bauxite High Scho 3:12.96 2(13)

28 COLLINS, Kobe White Hall Junior 3:15.48 2(14)

29 SMITH, Mark Magnet Cove High 3:30.07 2(15)

HARBUT, Nathan Hot Springs Junior NT 1

GRAY, Treyton Fountain Lake Mid NT 1

MOORE, Milo Hot Springs Junior NT 1

STEWART, Peyton Sheridan Junior Hi NT 1

MADDOX, Logan Bauxite High Scho NT 2

ADAMS, Braylon Mills Middle Schoo NT 2

BRIM, Dy'lan Mills Middle Schoo NT 2

#22 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LANCE, Richard Lakeside (HS) Hig 5:00.36 10

2 RODGERS, Tristan Jessieville Junior 5:01.07 8

3 HALL, James Lakeside (HS) Hig 5:08.74 6

4 ZAREMBA, Jerome Benton Junior Hig 5:09.46 5

5 AUSTIN, Canaan Lake Hamilton Hig 5:14.95 4

6 HARPER, Hudson Lakeside (HS) Hig 5:15.75 3

7 HARBUT, Nathan Hot Springs Junior 5:24.91 2

8 MERRIWEATHER, Charles J.A. Fair Preparat 5:26.20 1

9 LAGEMANN, Brody Benton Junior Hig 5:26.35

10 ROUSE, Callahan Lake Hamilton Hig 5:28.67

11 PYE, Nic Jessieville Junior 5:29.29

12 HOLT, Peydan Hot Springs Junior 5:30.04

13 HERRING, Kalen Sheridan Junior Hi 5:42.66

14 WILT, Dylan Jessieville Junior 5:43.03

15 HUGHES, Noah LR Christian Acad 5:43.24
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#22 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
16 ORTIZ-REYES, David Lake Hamilton Hig 5:43.46

17 MCGINLEY, Gavin Sheridan Junior Hi 5:48.05

18 JENDREJAS, Joel Sheridan Junior Hi 5:49.51

19 BARNES, Kaden White Hall Junior 6:00.58

20 WILSON, Bryce LR Christian Acad 6:04.71

21 HOLSTED, Jak Benton Junior Hig 6:07.81

22 GRAY, Treyton Fountain Lake Mid 6:17.02

23 ROBERTS, Keegan Bauxite High Scho 6:27.87

24 CHEEK, Hunter White Hall Junior 6:32.48

25 SCOTT, Truitt Magnet Cove High 6:34.41

26 KAMPBELL, Sawyer Bauxite High Scho 6:36.85

27 PROCTOR, Jaedon White Hall Junior 6:39.41

28 EFURD, Michael Magnet Cove High 6:49.40

29 HERRING, Caiden Bauxite High Scho 6:55.84

30 SMITH, Mark Magnet Cove High 6:59.53

31 THOMPSON, Sam LR Christian Acad 8:18.08

#16 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JACKSON, Quardarius Lakeside (HS) Hig 16.45  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 LAWS, Javeion Benton Junior Hig 17.08  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 VINCENT, Blake Lakeside (HS) Hig 17.76  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 HUNT, Bryan Jessieville Junior 18.87  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 PATRACA, Fabian Benton Junior Hig 18.90  (NW) 2(1) 4

6 HORNBECK, Ethan Lakeside (HS) Hig 19.17  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 ROBERTS, Jasper Sheridan Junior Hi 19.56  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 ALFORD, Balin Fountain Lake Mid 19.95  (NW) 3(1) 1

9 HOHOABU, Edward White Hall Junior 20.07  (NW) 4(1)

10 CASEY, Aiden Hot Springs Junior 20.28  (NW) 2(3)

11 TANNER, Bryce White Hall Junior 20.54  (NW) 3(2)

12 CUNNINGHAM, Grayson Sheridan Junior Hi 20.73  (NW) 2(4)

13 BARBER, Korbyn Fountain Lake Mid 21.06  (NW) 3(3)

14 MITCHELL, Andrew Sheridan Junior Hi 21.08  (NW) 2(5)

15 MEREDITH, Justin Jessieville Junior 21.10  (NW) 2(6)

16 HICKS, Demond Hot Springs Junior 21.42  (NW) 2(7)

17 ROBERTSON, Eli LR Christian Acad 21.65  (NW) 3(4)

18 SEAMON, Tyler Jessieville Junior 21.75  (NW) 3(5)

19 GREEN, Tj Hot Springs Junior 21.84  (NW) 2(8)

20 BROWN, Jalen White Hall Junior 22.14  (NW) 4(2)

21 SCOTT, Dakota LR Christian Acad 22.40  (NW) 4(3)

22 PETERS, Liam Fountain Lake Mid 23.74  (NW) 3(6)

23 BANKS, Jadan Bauxite High Scho 26.36  (NW) 1(6)

ROBINSON, Cash Bauxite High Scho NT  (NW) 1

MCELMURRY, Chris Bauxite High Scho NT  (NW) 1

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JACKSON, Quardarius Lakeside (HS) Hig 44.76 1(1) 10

2 HUNT, Bryan Jessieville Junior 46.02 2(1) 8

3 LAWS, Javeion Benton Junior Hig 46.51 1(2) 6

4 JACKSON, Zaidin Lakeside (HS) Hig 46.52 1(3) 5

5 PATRACA, Fabian Benton Junior Hig 47.07 2(2) 4

6 ROBERTS, Jasper Sheridan Junior Hi 48.45 2(3) 3

7 CASEY, Aiden Hot Springs Junior 49.03 2(4) 2

8 NEGRETE, Erick Hot Springs Junior 49.08 3(1) 1

9 HOHOABU, Edward White Hall Junior 50.14 4(1)

10 CUNNINGHAM, Grayson Sheridan Junior Hi 50.74 2(5)

11 THYEN, Logan White Hall Junior 51.83 3(2)

12 TANNER, Bryce White Hall Junior 52.23 3(3)

13 GALLOWAY, Tyler Lakeside (HS) Hig 52.88 2(6)

14 MEREDITH, Justin Jessieville Junior 53.17 3(4)

15 SEAMON, Tyler Jessieville Junior 53.39 3(5)

16 JOHNSON, Judah LR Christian Acad 53.44 1(4)

17 MITCHELL, Andrew Sheridan Junior Hi 55.03 2(7)

18 PETERS, Liam Fountain Lake Mid 57.13 3(6)

19 MADDOX, Logan Bauxite High Scho 1:01.00 1(5)

20 WEAVER, Andrew LR Christian Acad 1:02.35 1(6)

21 BARBER, Korbyn Fountain Lake Mid 1:03.34 4(2)

22 MCLAIN, Tristan Fountain Lake Mid 1:21.38 4(3)

ROBINSON, Cash Bauxite High Scho NT 1

MCELMURRY, Chris Bauxite High Scho NT 1

ROUSE, Callahan Lake Hamilton Hig NT 2

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Hot Springs Junior High School (A) 46.05 1(1) 10

2 Benton Junior High School (A) 46.16 1(2) 8

3 Lakeside (HS) High School (A) 47.40 1(3) 6

4 Fountain Lake Middle School (A) 47.75 1(4) 5

5 White Hall Junior High School (A) 48.95 1(5) 4

6 Sheridan Junior High (A) 49.06 1(6) 3

7 Lake Hamilton High School (A) 50.59 1(7) 2

8 Mills Middle School (A) 50.82 1(8) 1

9 Malvern Junior High (A) 50.88 2(1)

10 LR Christian Academy (A) 52.26 2(2)

11 Jessieville Junior High (A) 52.37 2(3)

12 Magnet Cove High School (A) 55.40 2(4)

13 Bauxite High School (A) 59.32 2(5)

#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Benton Junior High School (A) 1:37.59 1(1) 10

2 Fountain Lake Middle School (A) 1:40.16 2(1) 8
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#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Hot Springs Junior High School (A) 1:40.85 1(2) 6

4 Sheridan Junior High (A) 1:42.42 1(3) 5

5 White Hall Junior High School (A) 1:42.69 1(4) 4

6 Bauxite High School (A) 1:44.82 2(2) 3

7 Lakeside (HS) High School (A) 1:45.63 1(5) 2

8 Malvern Junior High (A) 1:46.30 1(6) 1

9 LR Christian Academy (A) 1:47.01 1(7)

10 Lake Hamilton High School (A) 1:47.18 1(8)

11 Mills Middle School (A) 1:47.25 2(3)

12 Jessieville Junior High (A) 1:51.27 2(4)

#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lakeside (HS) High School (A) 3:50.00 1(1) 10

2 Hot Springs Junior High School (A) 4:02.00 1(2) 8

3 Benton Junior High School (A) 4:03.00 1(3) 6

4 Jessieville Junior High (A) 4:08.00 1(4) 5

5 Sheridan Junior High (A) 4:15.00 1(5) 4

6 Lake Hamilton High School (A) 4:23.00 1(6) 2.5

6 J.A. Fair Preparatory School (A) 4:23.00 1(6) 2.5

8 White Hall Junior High School (A) 4:40.00 1(8) 1

9 LR Christian Academy (A) 4:51.00 2(1)

Malvern Junior High (A) NT 2

Mills Middle School (A) NT 2

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lakeside (HS) High School (A) 9:21.74 10

2 Lake Hamilton High School (A) 9:29.86 8

3 Benton Junior High School (A) 9:36.23 6

4 Sheridan Junior High (A) 9:48.00 5

5 Hot Springs Junior High School (A) 9:52.61 4

6 Jessieville Junior High (A) 9:58.46 3

7 Fountain Lake Middle School (A) 10:20.06 2

8 LR Christian Academy (A) 10:46.27 1

9 White Hall Junior High School (A) 11:50.92

#1 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JACKSON, Quardarius Lakeside (HS) Hig 5' 6" 10

2 DAVIS, Drew Benton Junior Hig 5' 4" 8

3 STUDDARD, Kip Sheridan Junior Hi 5' 4" 6

4 JOHNSON, Judah LR Christian Acad 5' 4" 5

5 VINCENT, Blake Lakeside (HS) Hig 5' 2" 4

6 ROGERS, Dawson Sheridan Junior Hi 5' 2" 2.5

6 KAUMEYER, Nolan Fountain Lake Mid 5' 2" 2.5

8 WALLINGSFORD, Lawson Sheridan Junior Hi 5' 0" 0.5

#1 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
8 COOPER, Jayden Hot Springs Junior 5' 0" 0.5

10 COFFMAN, Dane Bauxite High Scho 5' 0"

11 TURNEY, Carson Lake Hamilton Hig 5' 0"

12 WILLIAMS, Travarus Benton Junior Hig 4' 10"

13 TANNER, Bryce White Hall Junior 4' 10"

14 SEAMON, Tyler Jessieville Junior 4' 10"

15 WILSON, Dj Lake Hamilton Hig 4' 8"

15 HARWOOD, Peyton Fountain Lake Mid 4' 8"

15 DETTMERING, Dillon Fountain Lake Mid 4' 8"

15 GALLOWAY, Tyler Lakeside (HS) Hig 4' 8"

19 GRIFFIS, Bryson Benton Junior Hig 4' 8"

19 MEREDITH, Justin Jessieville Junior 4' 8"

19 CENTER, Wesley White Hall Junior 4' 8"

22 HOHOABU, Edward White Hall Junior 4' 8"

23 EOKO, Jayden Magnet Cove High4' 8"

24 DRYDEN, Ocean Hot Springs Junior 4' 6"

25 SMITH, Dylan Lake Hamilton Hig 4' 6"

GRAVES, Jacob Jessieville Junior NH

YOUNG, Phoenix Hot Springs Junior NH

HICKS, Demond Hot Springs Junior NH

#3 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Dylan Lake Hamilton Hig 13' 01 /4 10

2 STACK, Noah Lake Hamilton Hig 11' 6" 8

3 DOWNEN, Logan Lakeside (HS) Hig 9' 6" 6

4 SLADE, Jace Benton Junior Hig 8' 6" 5

5 MARTIN, Grady White Hall Junior 8' 0" 4

6 MEREDITH, Jayden Jessieville Junior 7' 6" 3

7 BACKUS, Jaxon Benton Junior Hig 7' 0" 2

NICHOLSON, Caden Benton Junior Hig NH

CHAPMON, Logan White Hall Junior NH

HORNBECK, Ethan Lakeside (HS) Hig NH

#5 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 STEPHENS, Isaiah Sheridan Junior Hi 19' 6"  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 JOSLIN, Ben Benton Junior Hig 17' 10"  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 ANDERTON, Ethan Sheridan Junior Hi 17' 9"  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 JACKSON, Zaidin Lakeside (HS) Hig 17' 3"  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 KIMES, Demetrious Benton Junior Hig 16' 10"  (NW) 2(1) 4

6 THORNS, Marques White Hall Junior 16' 8"  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 O'GARY, Chris Benton Junior Hig 16' 7"  (NW) 3(5) 1.5

7 KAUMEYER, Nolan Fountain Lake Mid 16' 7"  (NW) 3(5) 1.5

9 HICKS, Demond Hot Springs Junior 16' 6"  (NW) 3(7)

10 HARRIS, Fender Lakeside (HS) Hig 16' 5"  (NW) 3(8)
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#5 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
11 COOPER, Jayden Hot Springs Junior 16' 2"  (NW) 2(2)

12 YOUNG, Phoenix Hot Springs Junior 15' 10"  (NW) 3(9)

13 STUDDARD, Kip Sheridan Junior Hi 15' 8"  (NW) 2(3)

14 THYEN, Logan White Hall Junior 15' 6"  (NW) 1(2)

14 SWEARINGEN, Luke LR Christian Acad 15' 6"  (NW) 1(2)

16 ADAMS, Jacob Lake Hamilton Hig 15' 2"  (NW) 2(4)

17 WILLIAMS, Devin Fountain Lake Mid 15' 0"  (NW) 2(5)

18 SUMMERVILE, Tyquis Malvern Junior Hig14' 8"  (NW) 1(4)

19 JONES, Hayden Magnet Cove High14' 7"  (NW) 1(5)

20 HUNT, Bryan Jessieville Junior 14' 6"  (NW) 2(6)

21 HARWOOD, Peyton Fountain Lake Mid 14' 4"  (NW) 2(7)

22 WILSON, Dj Lake Hamilton Hig 13' 11"  (NW) 1(6)

23 EOKO, Jayden Magnet Cove High13' 7"  (NW) 1(7)

23 LAM, Ethan Lakeside (HS) Hig 13' 7"  (NW) 2(8)

25 JONES, Jesse White Hall Junior 13' 5"  (NW) 1(8)

ADAMS, Braylon Mills Middle SchooNM  (NW) 1

BRIM, Dy'lan Mills Middle SchooNM  (NW) 1

FRANKLIN, Jaxon LR Christian Acad NM  (NW) 1

FOX, Bernie Bauxite High Scho NM  (NW) 1

JOHNSTON, Sam LR Christian Acad NM  (NW) 2

WITHERINGTON, Cole Bauxite High Scho NM  (NW) 2

GRAVES, Jacob Jessieville Junior NM  (NW) 2

FENDLEY, Noah Jessieville Junior NM  (NW) 2

SMITH, Dylan Lake Hamilton Hig NM  (NW) 3

RATLIFF, Cordae Mills Middle SchooNM  (NW) 3

BEARDEN, Bryce Bauxite High Scho NM  (NW) 3

#7 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JACKSON, Quardarius Lakeside (HS) Hig 38' 9"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 COLLAT, Karson Benton Junior Hig 38' 8"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 JOSLIN, Ben Benton Junior Hig 37' 0"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 VINCENT, Blake Lakeside (HS) Hig 36' 2"  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 ANDERTON, Ethan Sheridan Junior Hi 36' 0"  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 STUDDARD, Kip Sheridan Junior Hi 35' 0"  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 DRYDEN, Ocean Hot Springs Junior 34' 11"  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 NEGRETE, Erick Hot Springs Junior 34' 0"  (NW) 2(8) 1

9 GALLOWAY, Tyler Lakeside (HS) Hig 32' 2"  (NW) 2(9)

10 WILSON, Dj Lake Hamilton Hig 31' 11"  (NW) 1(1)

11 THORNS, Marques White Hall Junior 31' 6"  (NW) 1(2)

12 ALFORD, Balin Fountain Lake Mid 31' 4"  (NW) 1(3)

13 BOYKIN, Lewis Sheridan Junior Hi 31' 0"  (NW) 1(4)

14 THYEN, Logan White Hall Junior 29' 8"  (NW) 1(5)

14 WILLIAMS, Devin Fountain Lake Mid 29' 8"  (NW) 1(5)

16 THOMAS, Jordan Hot Springs Junior 29' 4"  (NW) 2(10)

17 HUNT, Bryan Jessieville Junior 28' 1"  (NW) 1(7)

#7 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
18 SCOTT, Truitt Magnet Cove High25' 3"  (NW) 1(8)

19 JONES, Jesse White Hall Junior 25' 1"  (NW) 1(9)

20 EFURD, Michael Magnet Cove High23' 6"  (NW) 1(10)

MEREDITH, Justin Jessieville Junior NM  (NW) 1

GRIFFIS, Bryson Benton Junior Hig NM  (NW) 2

#9 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JAMES, Brody Benton Junior Hig 42' 9" 3(1) 10

2 HEARD, Madison Benton Junior Hig 41' 61 /2 3(2) 8

3 DAVIS, Zane White Hall Junior 40' 2" 1(1) 6

4 MILLER, Matthew Lakeside (HS) Hig 38' 10" 3(3) 5

5 WINSTON, Brycen Benton Junior Hig 38' 9" 3(4) 4

6 MCNAIR, Jackson Sheridan Junior Hi 38' 3" 2(1) 3

7 MOORE, Dejayvian Hot Springs Junior 37' 8" 3(5) 2

8 MCKISSIC, Colin White Hall Junior 37' 0" 1(2) 1

9 STONE, Caleb Lake Hamilton Hig 36' 7" 2(2)

10 MORAN, Clayton LR Christian Acad 35' 2" 3(6)

11 AMOS, Sean Hot Springs Junior 35' 0" 2(3)

12 GARCIA, Fabian Lake Hamilton Hig 34' 9" 2(4)

13 ADAMS, Joseph Hot Springs Junior 33' 11" 2(5)

14 SHANNON, Aiden Sheridan Junior Hi 32' 2" 2(6)

15 YATES, Elijah White Hall Junior 31' 3" 1(3)

16 MCELRATH, Mason Lakeside (HS) Hig 30' 8" 1(4)

16 BUTLER, Elijah Jessieville Junior 30' 8" 2(7)

18 PRYOR, Braxton Lakeside (HS) Hig 30' 61 /2 3(7)

19 BANKS, Jadan Bauxite High Scho 30' 5" 2(8)

20 MCJUNKINS, Tanner Magnet Cove High29' 11" 1(5)

21 PILGRIM, Linden Jessieville Junior 29' 8" 2(9)

22 HART, Issiac Fountain Lake Mid 28' 9" 1(6)

23 KIMMONS, MarQuavis J.A. Fair Preparat 28' 31 /2 2(10)

24 NIBLETT, Ethan Fountain Lake Mid 27' 8" 1(7)

25 ROBERTS, Keegan Bauxite High Scho 26' 91 /2 2(11)

26 BALLENTINE, Braxton Magnet Cove High26' 1" 1(8)

27 WILLIAMS, Parker Lake Hamilton Hig 24' 101 /2 1(9)

28 WILLIAMS, Jaxson Fountain Lake Mid 24' 3" 1(10)

29 CARDINAS, Zane Magnet Cove High23' 11" 1(11)

30 FINLEY, Dawson Bauxite High Scho 23' 7" 2(12)

31 LOWREY, Carter Sheridan Junior Hi 23' 4" 1(12)

PRICOP, Emmanuel Jessieville Junior NM 3

LEWIS, Christian LR Christian Acad NM 3

YOUNG, Travis Mills Middle SchooNM 3

#11 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MILLER, Matthew Lakeside (HS) Hig 133' 1" 2(1) 10
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#11 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
2 FOSTER, Jeremiah White Hall Junior 110' 10" 1(1) 8

3 MCNAIR, Jackson Sheridan Junior Hi 110' 4" 2(2) 6

4 WINSTON, Brycen Benton Junior Hig 105' 0" 2(3) 5

5 GARCIA, Fabian Lake Hamilton Hig 102' 0" 2(4) 4

6 STONE, Caleb Lake Hamilton Hig 99' 1" 2(5) 3

7 BANKS, Jadan Bauxite High Scho 98' 8" 1(2) 2

8 MALONE, Jace Benton Junior Hig 96' 5" 2(6) 1

9 ALLEN, Max Sheridan Junior Hi 93' 3" 2(7)

10 JAMES, Brody Benton Junior Hig 92' 11" 2(8)

11 HORNBECK, Ethan Lakeside (HS) Hig 92' 5" 2(9)

12 WILLIAMS, Parker Lake Hamilton Hig 91' 2" 2(10)

13 ROBINSON, Cordaylen Hot Springs Junior 85' 7" 1(3)

14 BUTLER, Elijah Jessieville Junior 84' 11" 1(4)

15 MEADOWS, Jayden Hot Springs Junior 81' 1" 2(11)

16 JORDAN, Nathaniel Fountain Lake Mid 76' 9" 2(12)

17 NEAL, Caleb Hot Springs Junior 76' 8" 2(13)

18 HART, Issiac Fountain Lake Mid 76' 5" 1(5)

19 PILGRIM, Linden Jessieville Junior 75' 5" 2(14)

20 MOORE, Lucas LR Christian Acad 73' 8" 1(6)

21 LOWREY, Carter Sheridan Junior Hi 72' 10" 1(7)

22 CARDINAS, Zane Magnet Cove High71' 8" 1(8)

23 BALLENTINE, Braxton Magnet Cove High71' 1" 1(9)

24 WINSTON, Andrew White Hall Junior 68' 9" 1(10)

25 TARTER, Laighton White Hall Junior 61' 0" 1(11)

26 PETERS, Liam Fountain Lake Mid 60' 11" 1(12)

27 MCJUNKINS, Tanner Magnet Cove High60' 9" 1(13)

28 KIMMONS, MarQuavis J.A. Fair Preparat 51' 6" 1(14)

29 FINLEY, Dawson Bauxite High Scho 50' 1" 1(15)

PRYOR, Braxton Lakeside (HS) Hig NM 1

LOGANG, Christian Bauxite High Scho NM 2

PRICOP, Emmanuel Jessieville Junior NM 2

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Presley Lake Hamilton Hig 13.17  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 BOWMAN, Kenedi White Hall Junior 13.43  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 BARNETT, Kynnedi White Hall Junior 13.59  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 MURRY, Kaleah LR Christian Acad 13.82  (NW) 2(2) 5

5 GODBOLD, Ty-Heaven Lakeside (HS) Hig 13.91  (NW) 1(3) 4

6 HAMILTON, Faith LR Christian Acad 14.06  (NW) 2(3) 3

7 KING, Italy White Hall Junior 14.07  (NW) 1(4) 2

8 MOORE, Addison Fountain Lake Mid 14.14  (NW) 3(1) 1

9 STERRITT, Sadie Sheridan Junior Hi 14.14  (NW) 2(4)

10 FLOYD, Summer Mills Middle Schoo 14.19  (NW) 3(2)

11 MCGARITY, McKynley Sheridan Junior Hi 14.20  (NW) 3(3)

12 THOMPSON, Akirra Hot Springs Junior 14.23  (NW) 2(5)

#17 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 LEONARD, Addison Benton Junior Hig 14.28  (NW) 2(6)

14 BROWN, Heaven Malvern Junior Hig 14.28  (NW) 1(5)

15 RHODES, Dakota Fountain Lake Mid 14.35  (NW) 4(1)

16 SHELLY, Jonasia Mills Middle Schoo 14.41  (NW) 3(4)

17 HASAN, Tierra Benton Junior Hig 14.44  (NW) 2(7)

18 SLATON, Keyonna Hot Springs Junior 14.57  (NW) 3(5)

19 HILL, Jaci Magnet Cove High 14.65  (NW) 4(2)

20 PORCHIA, Aliya J.A. Fair Preparat 14.67  (NW) 4(3)

21 GIVENS, Paris J.A. Fair Preparat 14.71  (NW) 5(1)

22 WASSON, Kamdyn Lakeside (HS) Hig 14.79  (NW) 3(6)

23 PARKER, Talara J.A. Fair Preparat 14.90  (NW) 4(4)

24 MORGAN, Rayna Malvern Junior Hig 14.93  (NW) 1(6)

25 HIPPS, Makiyah Bauxite High Scho 15.08  (NW) 4(5)

26 DOMENCK, O'Brianna Malvern Junior Hig 15.09  (NW) 1(7)

27 PATTON, Emma Bauxite High Scho 15.10  (NW) 4(6)

28 DISNEY, Madelyn Lakeside (HS) Hig 15.16  (NW) 3(7)

29 CLAYTON, Harmony Jessieville Junior 15.30  (NW) 5(2)

30 FRAZIER, Laila Mills Middle Schoo 15.43  (NW) 5(3)

31 VASSAUR, Addyson Jessieville Junior 15.53  (NW) 5(4)

32 MUTTER, Natala Fountain Lake Mid 15.62  (NW) 5(5)

33 PURIFOY, Mia Hot Springs Junior 15.64  (NW) 4(7)

34 PAYNE, Aamani Benton Junior Hig 15.96  (NW) 2(8)

35 AGEE, Polina LR Christian Acad 16.21  (NW) 5(6)

36 PAGE, Presley Bauxite High Scho 16.77  (NW) 5(7)

37 PEREZ PALOMO, charlotte Jessieville Junior 17.01  (NW) 4(8)

GREEN, Karlee Sheridan Junior Hi NT  (NW) 1

GREEN, Stori Magnet Cove High NT  (NW) 3

GREEN, Ellie Magnet Cove High NT  (NW) 5

#31 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Presley Lake Hamilton Hig 27.24  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 GODBOLD, Ty-Heaven Lakeside (HS) Hig 28.07  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 BARNETT, Kayleigh White Hall Junior 28.87  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 KING, Italy White Hall Junior 28.89  (NW) 2(2) 5

5 BARNETT, Kynnedi White Hall Junior 29.04  (NW) 2(3) 4

6 MURRY, Kaleah LR Christian Acad 29.49  (NW) 4(1) 3

7 PUCKETT, Ella Lake Hamilton Hig 29.57  (NW) 1(3) 2

8 HASAN, Tierra Benton Junior Hig 30.01  (NW) 1(4) 1

9 STERRITT, Sadie Sheridan Junior Hi 30.10  (NW) 4(2)

10 CROUSE, Sayde Sheridan Junior Hi 30.23  (NW) 4(3)

11 MOORE, Addison Fountain Lake Mid 30.42  (NW) 3(1)

12 PORCHIA, Aliya J.A. Fair Preparat 30.46  (NW) 2(4)

13 HOLMES, Keziah Lakeside (HS) Hig 30.65  (NW) 2(5)

14 CHISM, Anyiah J.A. Fair Preparat 30.72  (NW) 3(2)

15 BOOKER, Telicia Hot Springs Junior 30.84  (NW) 3(3)
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#31 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 ROSS, Madalyn Benton Junior Hig 30.99  (NW) 1(5)

17 RHODES, Dakota Fountain Lake Mid 31.36  (NW) 4(4)

18 HILL, Jaci Magnet Cove High 31.50  (NW) 4(5)

19 HUMPHREY, Aniyah Hot Springs Junior 31.95  (NW) 2(6)

20 FLOYD, Summer Mills Middle Schoo 32.11  (NW) 5(1)

21 SMITH, Jada Hot Springs Junior 32.25  (NW) 3(4)

22 HIPPS, Makiyah Bauxite High Scho 32.29  (NW) 4(6)

23 CLARK, Madalyn Sheridan Junior Hi 32.43  (NW) 4(7)

24 GOJI, Ayesha J.A. Fair Preparat 32.59  (NW) 3(5)

25 BAILEY, Macy Jessieville Junior 32.63  (NW) 3(6)

26 MITCHELL, Juile Malvern Junior Hig 32.78  (NW) 6(1)

27 JOLLEY, Piper LR Christian Acad 32.82  (NW) 3(7)

28 AMETOUSKI, Briah Benton Junior Hig 33.25  (NW) 2(7)

29 CLAYTON, Harmony Jessieville Junior 33.34  (NW) 3(8)

30 TATUM, Tristynn Malvern Junior Hig 34.10  (NW) 6(2)

31 PASCHKE, Victoria Fountain Lake Mid 34.21  (NW) 6(3)

32 PATRICK, Mya Bauxite High Scho 34.50  (NW) 5(2)

33 WREYFORD, Indie Magnet Cove High 35.30  (NW) 5(3)

34 BOYKINS, Essence Bauxite High Scho 36.20  (NW) 5(4)

35 PEREZ PALOMO, charlotte Jessieville Junior 36.74  (NW) 4(8)

36 GREEN, Ellie Magnet Cove High 37.30  (NW) 5(5)

MORGAN, Rayna Malvern Junior Hig NT  (NW) 1

GERMAN, Bria Lake Hamilton Hig NT  (NW) 1

ARTHUR, Jenna Lakeside (HS) Hig NT  (NW) 1

HAMILTON, Faith LR Christian Acad NT  (NW) 2

SHELLY, Jonasia Mills Middle Schoo NT  (NW) 5

#25 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BURNS, Rylee Lake Hamilton Hig 1:04.44 1(1) 10

2 SCRIVNER, Karstyn Jessieville Junior 1:05.99 2(1) 8

3 THOMAS, Acacia White Hall Junior 1:06.78 1(2) 6

4 WESTON, Blair White Hall Junior 1:07.90 2(2) 5

5 GERMAN, Bria Lake Hamilton Hig 1:08.06 1(3) 4

6 RIGGIN, Ava Lakeside (HS) Hig 1:08.13 2(3) 3

7 PRATER, Reagan Benton Junior Hig 1:09.56 1(4) 2

8 MILLER, Kendyl Lakeside (HS) Hig 1:09.97 2(4) 1

9 CROUSE, Mayce Sheridan Junior Hi 1:10.27 1(5)

10 HARRIS, Channan Jessieville Junior 1:10.65 2(5)

11 JOLLEY, Piper LR Christian Acad 1:10.84 2(6)

12 WILLIAMS, Kenzie Lakeside (HS) Hig 1:11.15 1(6)

13 PATY, Chanley Sheridan Junior Hi 1:11.31 2(7)

14 RAINEY, Avah Benton Junior Hig 1:11.41 3(1)

15 CAROZZA, Karoline Benton Junior Hig 1:12.16 3(2)

16 BAILEY, Macy Jessieville Junior 1:13.73 3(3)

17 HUNT, Maliyah White Hall Junior 1:14.38 2(8)

#25 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 MCCLARD, Cheylynn Magnet Cove High 1:15.53 3(4)

19 PARKER, Talara J.A. Fair Preparat 1:16.43 4(1)

20 SAWYER, Chloe Magnet Cove High 1:18.64 3(5)

21 PORCHIA, Aliya J.A. Fair Preparat 1:19.25 5(1)

22 GIVENS, Paris J.A. Fair Preparat 1:19.50 5(2)

23 DANIELS, Lyric Mills Middle Schoo 1:22.12 4(2)

24 MAKIN, Mallory Fountain Lake Mid 1:27.11 4(3)

25 MCMUNN, Aleigh Fountain Lake Mid 1:29.52 4(4)

26 NGUYEN, Mckenzie LR Christian Acad 1:30.26 4(5)

27 HERNANDEZ, Simona Bauxite High Scho 1:37.43 4(6)

28 AGEE, Polina LR Christian Acad 1:40.25 4(7)

TATUM, Tristynn Malvern Junior Hig NT 1

WINFREY, Braylee Lake Hamilton Hig NT 1

GREEN, Karlee Sheridan Junior Hi NT 3

JETT, Kylie Magnet Cove High NT 3

WILKERSON, Genesis Mills Middle Schoo NT 3

RAGAN, Lily Bauxite High Scho NT 4

ADAIR, Ava Bauxite High Scho NT 5

VALDIVA, Jessica Malvern Junior Hig NT 5

SANDERS, Kalah Malvern Junior Hig NT 5

#29 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BABER, Halli Lake Hamilton Hig 2:35.51 1(1) 10

2 BRUNET, Brendal Lakeside (HS) Hig 2:38.57 1(2) 8

3 MITCHELL, Taylor Lake Hamilton Hig 2:44.79 1(3) 6

4 CANGELOSI, Zoey Lakeside (HS) Hig 2:47.06 1(4) 5

5 BAILEY, Remington Benton Junior Hig 2:47.52 1(5) 4

6 SARVER, Lili Jessieville Junior 2:49.15 1(6) 3

7 WYATT, Sophie Fountain Lake Mid 2:50.66 1(7) 2

8 BROCK, Amree Lakeside (HS) Hig 2:54.53 1(8) 1

9 GREER, Breanna Jessieville Junior 2:55.12 1(9)

10 MCGINLEY, Miley Sheridan Junior Hi 2:55.25 1(10)

11 WARNER, Paisley Benton Junior Hig 3:00.48 2(1)

12 JACKSON, Aubree Benton Junior Hig 3:02.59 1(11)

13 ROBERTSON, Adeline Jessieville Junior 3:04.54 1(12)

14 HARRISON, Kate LR Christian Acad 3:04.72 2(2)

15 ALLEN, Leah J.A. Fair Preparat 3:09.16 2(3)

16 KELLEY, Ashton White Hall Junior 3:09.33 2(4)

17 RITCHIE, Caroline Sheridan Junior Hi 3:12.61 2(5)

18 MCKINNEY, Allie Magnet Cove High 3:12.85 2(6)

19 SADLER, Rachel LR Christian Acad 3:14.07 2(7)

20 BROWN, Auburn Magnet Cove High 3:17.90 2(8)

21 PHELPS, Anna Sheridan Junior Hi 3:22.10 2(9)

22 RUSHING, Allie White Hall Junior 3:29.14 2(10)

23 COLLINS, Mckenzie Bauxite High Scho 3:30.81 2(11)
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#29 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
24 HARRIS, Rhianna White Hall Junior 3:32.26 2(12)

25 ROGERS, Kailee Bauxite High Scho 4:49.33 2(13)

HUGHES, Mar'Kela Malvern Junior Hig NT 1

MITCHELL, Juile Malvern Junior Hig NT 1

EDDLEMON, Kaylee Lake Hamilton Hig NT 1

MCCLARD, Cheylynn Magnet Cove High NT 2

JONES, Kylynn Bauxite High Scho NT 2

#21 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BABER, Halli Lake Hamilton Hig 5:44.35 10

2 BRUNET, Brendal Lakeside (HS) Hig 5:47.06 8

3 MITCHELL, Taylor Lake Hamilton Hig 5:52.37 6

4 CANGELOSI, Zoey Lakeside (HS) Hig 5:53.07 5

5 GREER, Breanna Jessieville Junior 6:09.38 4

6 WYATT, Sophie Fountain Lake Mid 6:10.42 3

7 SARVER, Lili Jessieville Junior 6:11.90 2

8 MCCAIN, Zada Lake Hamilton Hig 6:19.38 1

9 MCCLARD, Cheylynn Magnet Cove High 6:22.46

10 HARRISON, Kate LR Christian Acad 6:23.54

11 CRUMP, Kaylee Lakeside (HS) Hig 6:24.40

12 BARLOW, Aubrey Benton Junior Hig 6:50.68

13 CALAWAY, Paisley Benton Junior Hig 6:52.64

14 MCKINNEY, Allie Magnet Cove High 6:55.13

15 ASHLEY, Kate Benton Junior Hig 6:57.79

16 BRADFORD, Allison Sheridan Junior Hi 7:15.39

17 LOVIN, Della Jessieville Junior 7:15.86

18 SADLER, Rachel LR Christian Acad 7:20.56

19 NGUYEN, Mckenzie LR Christian Acad 7:21.26

20 COLLINS, Mckenzie Bauxite High Scho 7:36.21

21 HERNANDEZ, Simona Bauxite High Scho 7:50.93

22 SANDERS, Kalah Malvern Junior Hig 8:22.48

TATUM, Tristynn Malvern Junior Hig DNF

RITCHIE, Caroline Sheridan Junior Hi NT

BROWN, Auburn Magnet Cove High NT

JONES, Kylynn Bauxite High Scho NT

HAYSLIP, Sierra Malvern Junior Hig NT

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOWMAN, Kenedi White Hall Junior 17.57  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HUNTER, Raylee Lake Hamilton Hig 17.67  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 ARTHUR, Jenna Lakeside (HS) Hig 17.76  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 DAVENPORT, Abby Lakeside (HS) Hig 18.06  (NW) 1(3) 5

5 GRAY, Ariana Hot Springs Junior 18.15  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 BARNETT, Kayleigh White Hall Junior 18.24  (NW) 2(2) 3

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 STERRITT, Sadie Sheridan Junior Hi 18.33  (NW) 2(3) 2

8 BOWMAN, Karrington White Hall Junior 18.68  (NW) 2(4) 1

9 FOX, Avery Benton Junior Hig 18.92  (NW) 2(5)

10 GRIFFIN, Lakin Benton Junior Hig 19.51  (NW) 3(1)

11 WEBB, Rylie Sheridan Junior Hi 19.52  (NW) 2(6)

12 GREEN, Stori Magnet Cove High 19.79  (NW) 2(7)

13 PATTON, Emma Bauxite High Scho 20.22  (NW) 1(5)

14 HAYDEN, Carlee Sheridan Junior Hi 20.76  (NW) 3(2)

15 RICKETT, Marlee Benton Junior Hig 21.11  (NW) 3(3)

16 JONES, Keionna Hot Springs Junior 21.89  (NW) 2(8)

17 SAWYER, Chloe Magnet Cove High 22.80  (NW) 3(4)

18 ALBERT, Ruth Jessieville Junior 22.82  (NW) 3(5)

19 BOYKINS, Essence Bauxite High Scho 23.16  (NW) 1(6)

20 KLIEWER, Kallie Fountain Lake Mid 23.39  (NW) 3(6)

21 WEST, Layla Magnet Cove High 26.68  (NW) 3(7)

JACKSON, Faith Bauxite High Scho NT  (NW) 1

QUAST, Allie Lakeside (HS) Hig NT  (NW) 1

SAVEALL, Karley Jessieville Junior NT  (NW) 3

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOWMAN, Kenedi White Hall Junior 50.11 1(1) 10

2 QUAST, Allie Lakeside (HS) Hig 52.14 1(2) 8

3 BOWMAN, Karrington White Hall Junior 52.97 2(1) 6

4 WASSON, Kamdyn Lakeside (HS) Hig 53.90 1(3) 5

5 COLLINS, Katelyn White Hall Junior 54.54 2(2) 4

6 EASTER, A'Miah Lake Hamilton Hig 56.18 1(4) 3

7 MCGARITY, McKynley Sheridan Junior Hi 56.44 1(5) 2

8 GRIFFIN, Lakin Benton Junior Hig 57.05 2(3) 1

9 DAVENPORT, Abby Lakeside (HS) Hig 57.13 1(6)

10 GRAY, Ariana Hot Springs Junior 59.09 2(4)

11 FOX, Avery Benton Junior Hig 1:01.25 2(5)

12 RUTHERFORD, Reese Sheridan Junior Hi 1:01.80 3(1)

13 SAWYER, Chloe Magnet Cove High 1:04.91 3(2)

14 ALBERT, Ruth Jessieville Junior 1:05.20 2(6)

15 WEBB, Rylie Sheridan Junior Hi 1:06.98 3(3)

16 SCHLOSSER, Madison Magnet Cove High 1:07.29 2(7)

17 MCKELL, Attie Benton Junior Hig 1:08.41 3(4)

18 WEST, Layla Magnet Cove High 1:08.55 3(5)

SAVEALL, Karley Jessieville Junior NT 2

HUNTER, Raylee Lake Hamilton Hig NT 1

JACKSON, Faith Bauxite High Scho NT 1

YANG, Katie LR Christian Acad NT 3
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#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 White Hall Junior High School (A) 53.39 1(1) 10

2 Lake Hamilton High School (A) 54.19 1(2) 8

3 Lakeside (HS) High School (A) 55.38 1(3) 6

4 Hot Springs Junior High School (A) 56.58 2(1) 5

5 Sheridan Junior High (A) 56.81 1(4) 4

6 Benton Junior High School (A) 57.23 1(5) 3

7 Malvern Junior High (A) 57.45 1(6) 2

8 Mills Middle School (A) 57.50 1(7) 1

9 Bauxite High School (A) 59.79 2(2)

10 Fountain Lake Middle School (A) 1:00.53 2(3)

11 Jessieville Junior High (A) 1:01.71 2(4)

12 Magnet Cove High School (A) 1:02.59 2(5)

13 LR Christian Academy (A) 1:04.16 1(8)

J.A. Fair Preparatory School (A) NT 2

#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lake Hamilton High School (A) 1:53.12 1(1) 10

2 White Hall Junior High School (A) 1:55.02 1(2) 8

3 Benton Junior High School (A) 1:58.53 1(3) 6

4 Hot Springs Junior High School (A) 1:59.70 1(4) 5

5 Malvern Junior High (A) 2:01.18 1(5) 4

6 Sheridan Junior High (A) 2:01.67 1(6) 3

7 Jessieville Junior High (A) 2:01.81 1(7) 2

8 Lakeside (HS) High School (A) 2:01.91 1(8) 1

9 Magnet Cove High School (A) 2:06.78 2(1)

10 J.A. Fair Preparatory School (A) 2:07.83 2(2)

11 Bauxite High School (A) 2:10.02 2(3)

#35 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lakeside (HS) High School (A) 4:24.00 1(1) 10

2 Lake Hamilton High School (A) 4:25.00 1(2) 8

3 Jessieville Junior High (A) 4:26.00 1(3) 6

4 Benton Junior High School (A) 4:27.00 1(4) 5

5 Hot Springs Junior High School (A) 4:28.00 1(5) 4

6 White Hall Junior High School (A) 4:32.00 2(1) 3

7 LR Christian Academy (A) 4:48.00 2(2) 2

Malvern Junior High (A) NT 1

Sheridan Junior High (A) NT 1

Magnet Cove High School (A) NT 1

J.A. Fair Preparatory School (A) NT 2

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lakeside (HS) High School (A) 11:10.20 10

2 Jessieville Junior High (A) 11:34.50 8

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Lake Hamilton High School (A) 11:38.39 6

4 Benton Junior High School (A) 11:54.97 5

5 White Hall Junior High School (A) 12:04.58 4

6 LR Christian Academy (A) 12:09.41 3

7 Sheridan Junior High (A) 12:09.94 2

J.A. Fair Preparatory School (A) NT

#2 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WINFREY, Braylee Lake Hamilton Hig 4' 8" 10

2 COLLINS, Katelyn White Hall Junior 4' 6" 8

3 QUAST, Allie Lakeside (HS) Hig 4' 6" 6

4 THOMAS, Acacia White Hall Junior 4' 4" 5

5 OLLISON, Bailey Benton Junior Hig 4' 4" 3.5

5 BOWMAN, Karrington White Hall Junior 4' 4" 3.5

7 ALLISON, Ava Lakeside (HS) Hig 4' 4" 2

8 JAGODA, Adaleigh Lake Hamilton Hig 4' 2" 0.5

8 STAMPS, Sahara Benton Junior Hig 4' 2" 0.5

10 STERRITT, Sadie Sheridan Junior Hi 4' 2"

10 WEBB, Rylie Sheridan Junior Hi 4' 2"

12 ALBERT, Ruth Jessieville Junior 4' 2"

12 PALMER, Jamie Lake Hamilton Hig 4' 2"

14 PATY, Chanley Sheridan Junior Hi 4' 0"

15 MCKINNEY, Allie Magnet Cove High3' 10"

15 WREYFORD, Indie Magnet Cove High3' 10"

17 BURROW, Lily Jessieville Junior 3' 10"

18 RAINEY, Avah Benton Junior Hig 3' 10"

JETT, Kylie Magnet Cove HighNH

FRAZIER, Laila Mills Middle SchooNH

ROGERS, Kailee Bauxite High Scho NH

#4 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JONES, Presley Lake Hamilton Hig 10' 6" 10

2 QUAST, Allie Lakeside (HS) Hig 10' 6" 8

3 PUCKETT, Ella Lake Hamilton Hig 9' 6" 6

4 CLARK, Madalyn Sheridan Junior Hi 8' 6" 5

5 PALMER, Jamie Lake Hamilton Hig 7' 6" 4

6 SPANGLER, Brooke Jessieville Junior 7' 0" 3

7 HEIRD, Madalyn Sheridan Junior Hi 6' 6" 1.5

7 ALLEN, Kambree Sheridan Junior Hi 6' 6" 1.5

9 HARRIS, Channan Jessieville Junior 6' 0"

10 ESTELL, Annmarie Lakeside (HS) Hig 6' 0"

HUNT, Maliyah White Hall Junior NH

KELLEY, Ashton White Hall Junior NH

MILLER, Kendyl Lakeside (HS) Hig NH
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#4 Girls Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

LEGROUNE, Nadia White Hall Junior NH

#6 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GODBOLD, Ty-Heaven Lakeside (HS) Hig 15' 3"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 JONES, Presley Lake Hamilton Hig 15' 1"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BROWN, Heaven Malvern Junior Hig14' 10"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 PUCKETT, Ella Lake Hamilton Hig 14' 4"  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 ARTHUR, Jenna Lakeside (HS) Hig 14' 3"  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 WESTON, Blair White Hall Junior 14' 1"  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 BOWMAN, Kenedi White Hall Junior 14' 0"  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 GREEN, Stori Magnet Cove High14' 0"  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 KING, Italy White Hall Junior 13' 10"  (NW) 2(9)

10 MCGARITY, McKynley Sheridan Junior Hi 13' 9"  (NW) 2(10)

11 SPANGLER, Brooke Jessieville Junior 13' 8"  (NW) 2(11)

12 WASSON, Kamdyn Lakeside (HS) Hig 13' 7"  (NW) 2(12)

13 POOR, Rylynn Benton Junior Hig 13' 5"  (NW) 1(1)

14 STERRITT, Sadie Sheridan Junior Hi 13' 3"  (NW) 1(2)

15 MOORE, Addison Fountain Lake Mid 12' 11"  (NW) 1(3)

15 HILL, Jaci Magnet Cove High12' 11"  (NW) 1(3)

15 SHELLY, Jonasia Mills Middle Schoo12' 11"  (NW) 2(13)

18 SLATON, Keyonna Hot Springs Junior 12' 8"  (NW) 2(14)

19 PAGE, Presley Bauxite High Scho 12' 7"  (NW) 1(5)

20 HARRIS, Channan Jessieville Junior 12' 6"  (NW) 1(6)

21 LEONARD, Addison Benton Junior Hig 12' 5"  (NW) 1(7)

22 HUMPHREY, Aniyah Hot Springs Junior 12' 1"  (NW) 1(8)

22 PRATER, Reagan Benton Junior Hig 12' 1"  (NW) 1(8)

24 RUTHERFORD, Reese Sheridan Junior Hi 11' 10"  (NW) 2(15)

25 ALLEN, Rhianna Hot Springs Junior 11' 6"  (NW) 1(10)

26 RAGAN, Lily Bauxite High Scho 10' 4"  (NW) 1(11)

27 BOYKINS, Essence Bauxite High Scho 10' 1"  (NW) 1(12)

28 GREEN, Ellie Magnet Cove High9' 11"  (NW) 1(13)

TISDALE, Tess LR Christian Acad NM  (NW) 1

SCRIVNER, Karstyn Jessieville Junior NM  (NW) 1

#8 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CAROZZA, Karoline Benton Junior Hig 32' 3"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WASSON, Kamdyn Lakeside (HS) Hig 32' 1"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 FERGUSON, Hayley Lake Hamilton Hig 32' 0"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 CANGELOSI, Zoey Lakeside (HS) Hig 30' 2"  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 DIGIOVANNA, Audrey Benton Junior Hig 29' 3"  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 MCGARITY, McKynley Sheridan Junior Hi 28' 8"  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 WESTON, Blair White Hall Junior 28' 4"  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 WEBB, Rylie Sheridan Junior Hi 28' 3"  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 RAINEY, Avah Benton Junior Hig 27' 10"  (NW) 1(3)

#8 Girls Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 DISNEY, Madelyn Lakeside (HS) Hig 27' 8"  (NW) 1(4)

11 HILL, Jaci Magnet Cove High27' 7"  (NW) 1(5)

11 BARNETT, Kayleigh White Hall Junior 27' 7"  (NW) 2(7)

13 RUTHERFORD, Reese Sheridan Junior Hi 26' 0"  (NW) 2(8)

14 GREEN, Stori Magnet Cove High25' 5"  (NW) 1(6)

15 PURIFOY, Mia Hot Springs Junior 24' 2"  (NW) 1(7)

16 WREYFORD, Indie Magnet Cove High24' 0"  (NW) 1(8)

BURROW, Lily Jessieville Junior NM  (NW) 1

HARRIS, Channan Jessieville Junior NM  (NW) 1

SPANGLER, Brooke Jessieville Junior NM  (NW) 2

BOWMAN, Kenedi White Hall Junior NM  (NW) 2

#10 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CHRISTON, Disyah Lake Hamilton Hig 36' 1" 2(1) 10

2 REID, Lilly Sheridan Junior Hi 33' 5" 2(2) 8

3 DAVIS, Jordyn Mills Middle Schoo33' 4" 1(1) 6

4 RUSHING, Allie White Hall Junior 31' 7" 1(2) 5

5 MILLER, Sydney Kate Sheridan Junior Hi 30' 5" 2(3) 4

6 COOK, Saniyah Lake Hamilton Hig 30' 3" 2(4) 3

7 WILLIAMS, Ella Benton Junior Hig 28' 11" 2(5) 2

8 SCHLOSSER, Madison Magnet Cove High28' 4" 2(6) 1

9 HURLEY, Gracen Lake Hamilton Hig 28' 2" 2(7)

10 HEIEN, Britt Benton Junior Hig 27' 3" 2(8)

11 SHAW, Anna Benton Junior Hig 26' 6" 2(9)

12 BAUGH, Kamia Hot Springs Junior 25' 1" 2(10)

13 MOONGA, Keyonna Hot Springs Junior 24' 7" 2(11)

14 HANCOCK, Carley Sheridan Junior Hi 23' 10" 2(12)

15 MCCLARD, Cheylynn Magnet Cove High23' 9" 2(13)

16 JETT, Kylie Magnet Cove High22' 11" 1(3)

17 BUNDY, Brianna Jessieville Junior 22' 7" 1(4)

18 LEGROUNE, Nadia White Hall Junior 22' 5" 1(5)

19 AULT, Hope Lakeside (HS) Hig 22' 1" 1(6)

20 HADLEY, Deonna Mills Middle Schoo21' 0" 1(7)

21 DIAZ, Abril Lakeside (HS) Hig 20' 4" 1(8)

22 LAWHON, Emma Fountain Lake Mid 20' 3" 1(9)

23 PETERSEN, Ayana Hot Springs Junior 18' 1" 1(10)

24 ADAIR, Ava Bauxite High Scho 17' 11" 1(11)

MOORE, Teliyah Malvern Junior HigNM 1

KING, Heather Fountain Lake Mid NM 1

WALLACE, Rayah White Hall Junior NM 1

MILLER, Trinity Lakeside (HS) Hig NM 1

MCEARL, Lillie Jessieville Junior NM 2
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#12 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 REID, Lilly Sheridan Junior Hi 84' 9" 2(1) 10

2 HURLEY, Gracen Lake Hamilton Hig 81' 10" 2(2) 8

3 HEIEN, Britt Benton Junior Hig 78' 5" 2(3) 6

4 HANCOCK, Carley Sheridan Junior Hi 77' 3" 2(4) 5

5 WILLIAMS, Ella Benton Junior Hig 70' 8" 2(5) 4

6 CURTIS, Aaliyah Lake Hamilton Hig 70' 6" 2(6) 3

7 COOK, Saniyah Lake Hamilton Hig 63' 2" 2(7) 2

8 MILLER, Sydney Kate Sheridan Junior Hi 61' 8" 2(8) 1

9 MCCLARD, Cheylynn Magnet Cove High57' 11" 1(1)

10 SCHLOSSER, Madison Magnet Cove High55' 10" 1(2)

11 AULT, Hope Lakeside (HS) Hig 50' 10" 1(3)

12 RUSHING, Allie White Hall Junior 50' 3" 1(4)

13 SHAW, Anna Benton Junior Hig 48' 9" 2(9)

14 DIAZ, Abril Lakeside (HS) Hig 48' 5" 1(5)

15 BUNDY, Brianna Jessieville Junior 46' 7" 2(10)

16 MOONGA, Keyonna Hot Springs Junior 45' 10" 1(6)

17 LAWHON, Emma Fountain Lake Mid 43' 0" 1(7)

18 LEGROUNE, Nadia White Hall Junior 39' 6" 1(8)

19 MILLER, Trinity Lakeside (HS) Hig 38' 0" 1(9)

20 KING, Heather Fountain Lake Mid 34' 5" 1(10)

21 SAWYER, Chloe Magnet Cove High32' 10" 1(11)

WALLACE, Rayah White Hall Junior NM 1

VASSEAU, Aria Hot Springs Junior NM 2

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Lakeside (HS) High School HSLS 164

2 Benton Junior High School BNTJ 160.5

3 Sheridan Junior High SHJH 75

4 Lake Hamilton High School LKHA 65.5

5 Hot Springs Junior High School HSJH 60.5

6 Jessieville Junior High JVJH 44

7 White Hall Junior High School WHMS 38

8 Fountain Lake Middle School FOLM 36

9 LR Christian Academy LRCA 6

10 Bauxite High School BAUX 5

11 J.A. Fair Preparatory School JAFP 3.5

12 Malvern Junior High MVJH 3

13 Mills Middle School MIMI 1

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Lake Hamilton High School LKHA 187.5

2 Lakeside (HS) High School HSLS 137

3 White Hall Junior High School WHMS 129.5

4 Benton Junior High School BNTJ 57

5 Sheridan Junior High SHJH 53

Girls Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

6 Jessieville Junior High JVJH 36

7 Hot Springs Junior High School HSJH 18

8 LR Christian Academy LRCA 16

9 Malvern Junior High MVJH 12

10 Mills Middle School MIMI 7

11 Fountain Lake Middle School FOLM 6

12 Magnet Cove High School MACV 2
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